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Ohe-Schiitzen Schéllnach

Hotte Hiih Cup 2010

Name

Geist
Forster
Haunreiter
Jacob
Artinger
Kockeis

Di Marco
StraRer
Schneider
Bader
Kloos
Holzbauer
Held
Lawrenczuk
Madl
Scherm
Groll
Loedel
Baumgartler
Schoierer
Bunzeit
Stogbauer
Glas
Hengster
Gollmeier
Held
Krodinger
Stoiber
Schnabl
Held
Zitzlsberger

Vorname

Reinhold
Alexander
Manfred
Ludwig
Erwin
Thorsten
Massimo
Markus
Werner
Gerhard
Wolfgang
Armin
Andreas
Rudi
Reinfried
Richard
Anton
Regina
Johann
Adolf
Bernd
Siegfried
Reinhard
Hans
Franz
Andreas
Werner
Michael
Christa
Gertrud
Kurt

Verein

Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
FSG Ering

Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
SSC-Deggendorf
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
Ruderting

FSG Ering

SV Edling
SSC-Deggendorf

FSG Ering

FSG Osterhofen

GLS Neureichenau
Isarschiitzen Plattling
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
SG NandIstadt
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
FSG Ering

SG NandIstadt

Kothbachschitzen Egglham

FSG Ering

RAG SchielRsport Passau
Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach
SSC-Deggendorf

FSG Ering

Ohe-Schiitzen Schoéllnach

b §

86
80
80
80
79
76
76
73
73
72
70
69
68
68
67
65
64
63
61
60
60
59
58
57
57
57
56
54
53
52
49

=2

86
78
72
61
69
75
73
72
72
69
63
52
67
60
38
63
54
60
50
58
48
44
55
55
47
34
53
38
46
44
42

Serie

3 44 5 6

75
74

58
68
73
69
71
60
66
62

53
60
36
61
19
56

53
48
38
55
49

45
26
45

37

62
72

40
66
71
64
70
51
65
61

42
43

51

43
44
37
53

43
24
44

32

48
66 66
64
69 68
54 38
65 65
46 46
53
60 58
36
40
44 35
14
41
40 36
14
36 34
28

7 8 © 10

52

66
22
59
17

55

26

21

49

64

51

53

25

47

63

51

36

62

50



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53

Molnar
Maier
Held
Monck
Seidl
Zwickl
Schmied
Weinzierl
Krallinger
Emlinger
Monck
Eichinger
Eder
Bongratz
Pfattischer
Dreier
Lallinger
Zacher

Zwickl
Petzolt

Toben-Heiken
Kribitzneck

Andreas
Manfred
Gertrud
Robert
Josef
Erwin
Alois
Markus
Brigitte
Robert
Manfred
Lorenz
Andrea
Michaela
Marco
Lukas
Georg
Stefan

Monika
Alex

Christoph
Bettina

SV Hubertus Deggenau
Burgschiitzen Winzer
FSG Ering

Ohe-Schiitzen Schéllnach
FSG Dingolfing

Countryfreunde Deggendorf
Ohe-Schiitzen Schéllnach
FFW Hunding

Ohe-Schiitzen Schollnach
FSG Ering

Gold Digger Dancers
Straubing Westerns.

XXX

Wildschiitz Deggenau

FSG Dingolfing

Gold Digger Dancers

48
47
46
45
44
44
43
43
41
38
37
27
22
21
17
12
12
10
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47
11
37
36
41

32

34
27

19

36

32

17

25

13

25



